¥

THE KENYA NATIONAL EXAMINATIONS COUNCIL

KENYA CERTIFICATE OF PRIMARY EDUCATION
KCPE

This is to certify that the candidate named below sat the Examination

for Kenya Certificate of Primary Education and reached the Grades
shown in the subjects named:—

NAME : SIMON JUMA RASTO 622237032
SCHOOL : MUKHUYU 62223
GRADE
ENGLISH LANGUAGE C
r"\.;.}ﬂi;“{'\’;;_¢ C+
MATHEMATICS C+
SCIENCE AND AGRICULTURE S+
GEOGRAPHY A HISTORYGCIVICS AND
RELIGIOUS EDUCATION de=

o -

ARTGCRAFT,HAOME SCIENCE AND MUSIC

EXAMINATION OF 1985

Secretary

Chairman
Kenya National Examinations Council

Kenya National Examinations Council

This certificate was issued writhout any alteration whatsoever. See overleaf for grades
and mark intervals.

KCPE 238365




Over 80

75-79

70-74

65-69

60-64

55-569

45-54

40-44

35-39

30-34

25-29

Below 25




