THE KENYA NATIONAL EXAMINATIONS COUNCIL



KENYA CERTIFICATE OF PRIMARY EDUCATION K C P E

This is to certify that the candidate named below sat the Examination for **Kenya Certificate of Primary Education** and reached the Grades shown in the subjects named:—

NAME :

SIMON JUMA RASTO

62223/032

SCHOOL :

MUKHUYU

62223

	GRADE
ENGLISH LANGUAGE	C
KISWAHILI	C+
MATHEMATICS	C+
SCIENCE AND AGRICULTURE	8+
GEOGRAPHY, HISTORY &CIVICS AND	
RELIGIOUS EDUCATION	B-
ARTSCRAFT, HOME SCIENCE AND MUSI	. C B

EXAMINATION OF 1985

a -in.

Secretary Kenya National Examinations Council Whangi

Chairman Kenya National Examinations Council

This certificate was issued without any alteration whatsoever. See overleaf for grades and mark intervals.

KCPE 238365

A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	
A	Over 80
A-	75–79
B+	70–74
В	65-69
В-	60-64
C+	55-59
С	45-54
C-	40-44
D+	35–39
D	30–34
D-	25–29
E	Below 25